landelon.com

Against the Grai

personal purporses only or by
ted to day

sed for
associat

e

How to Succeed in Business
by Peddling Heresy

Joel M. Stern
with Irwifi Ross

W

WILEY

JohnWiley & C Sons, Inc.



Appendix e

AGAINST THE GRAIN

Heresies That Have Stood the Test of Time
Let's Abandon Earnings per Share

Some Thinking to Do

What if Capital Markets Are "Efficient"?
Fewer Analysts, Pleese- Why People
Believe Capital Markets Are "Inefficient”!
Are "Technicians' an Endangered Species?

Are "Fundamental" Security Analysts
Necessary?
Companies Should Avoid Sharp Swings

in Dividends
Why Dividends Do Not Matter
Risk Matters

Acknowledgments

I ndex

. /

Photographs appear after page' 110.

169
171
178

181

184
187

192

197
201
204
207
211





