

## Against the Grain

## How to Succeed in Business by Peddling Heresy

Joel M. Stern with Irwifi Ross



John Wiley & C Sons, Inc.

## AGAINST THE GRAIN

Appendix	• Heresies That Have Stood the Test of Time	169
	Let's Abandon Earnings per Share	1 71
	Some Thinking to Do	1 78
	What if Capital Markets Are "Efficient"?	181
	Fewer Analysts, Please Why People	
	Believe Capital Markets Are "Inefficient"!	184
	Are "Technicians" an Endangered Species?	187
	Are "Fundamental" Security Analysts Necessary? Companies Should Avoid Sharp Swings	192
	in Dividends	197
	Why Dividends Do Not Matter	201
	Risk Matters	204
Acknowledgments		207
Index	• /	211
Photograph	s appear after page' 110.	